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Overall heat results
C2 Jun Men 1000m

Name(s)

g Ryhor MAISIUK
BLR i- Dzianis VASHCANKA
lan KAVALIAUSKAS
RUS - Ilvan DMITRIEV

HUN S Adam SLIHOCZKI
I Attila SZOKE

Catalin CHIRILA
ROU. Marius MILU

POL Dawid DZIURLA
I Jakub BRODKA

Petr FUKSA
CZE h Daniel KORINEK
|y
ESP . & Pedro PALOMO

s Francisco GONZALEZ

GBRE‘ ¥=4 Benjamin PHILLIPS
#=a = Adrian MEIKLE-BRIGGS

Thomas DUNILAC
FRA . Mathieu CAUPAIN

LAT [ Roberts LAGZDINS
I Matiss OZOLS

GER- Paul SCHOLZ

Ricky STERNKIKER

UKR [ Anton KYSIL
Dmytro KRIAZH

Davide SERAFINI
ITA . . Luigi FONSI

Jakub LUTAS
SVK “ Samuel SYKORA

Viado RUSINOV
BUL N Aleks ANGELOV

250m 500m 750m

00:57.37

00:56.68

00:57.28

00:57.58

00:58.24

00:58.07

00:58.92

00:59.88

00:59.09

00:58.56

00:58.64

00:59.01

00:58.16

00:59.72

01:01.72

01:59.86

01:58.46

01:58.25

01:57.24

02:00.48

01:58.88

02:01.70

02:04.74

02:02.12

02:03.74

02:02.69

02:00.65

02:01.79

02:05.12

02:11.40

03:00.45

03:00.36

03:00.19

02:58.53

03:02.54

02:59.60

03:03.47

03:07.23

03:05.94

03:04.12

03:05.70

03:03.55

03:08.80

03:13.18

03:22.69

17:12:54, 14/07/2016

Time Race(Lane)

03:58.024 £ 107 4)

03:58.360 gp 197 (5
00:00.33

00:00.72

03:59.000 gp 197 (5)
00:00.97

04:04.856 £p 197 (3)
00:06.83

04:06.380 SF 163 (5)
00:08.35

04:07.016 gp 197 (7)
00:08.99

04:08.828 g 1654)
00:10.80

04:09.728 ¢ 163 (3)
00:11.70

04:10.700 g¢ 163 6)
00:12.67

04:11.148 g 1552
00:13.12

04:14.816 g 165(7)
00:16.79

04:21.032 g¢  1631)
00:23.00

04:21.120 g 145(5)
00:23.09

04:33.384 o 163 (9)
00:35.36
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